The �rst and only 4-in-1
combination air fryer,
convection oven, microwave
and toaster oven.
©2020 Galanz Americas Limited Company
Stainless Steel Black
The 3-in-1 Air Fryer, Convection
Oven, and Microwave with
combi speed cooking feature
   Specification:
• Oven Cavity: 1.2 Cu. Ft.
• Power Output: 1000W
• Power Source: 120V / 60Hz
• White LCD Display
• Touch Control & Knob
• Stainless Steel Cavity
• 2 Heating Elements-Top and Back
• Sensor Cook & Sensor Reheat
• Inverter Technology
• Ultimate Cooking Versatility :
   – Microwave Oven
   – True Convection Oven
   – TotalFry 360   Air Fryer
Warranty
One (1) Year Warranty Available Colors
Accessories
Air Fry Kit
12.4” Removable Glass Turntable
UPC # : 190873003786
Model # : GSWWA12S1SA10 Model # : GSWWA12BKSA10
UPC # : 190873003793
3-in-1 Convection Oven
12” Pizza | 5 LB Chicken | 1.2 Cu. Ft. Capacity
SpeedWave™
The multifunctional air fryer, convection oven and
microwave that features Combi Speed cooking in one
device for 3 Appliances in 1.
1. Ultimate Cooking Versatility
Air fry with little or no oil for healthier, crunchy fried
favorites like chicken, shrimp, wings, and French fries.
The easy-clean air fry kit provides more frying surface
area with better air circulation compared to traditional
air fryers.  TotalFry 360 does not use microwaves but
uses the built-in heating elements.
2. TotalFry 360   Technology
Faster than either mode alone, the intelligent combination
of True Convection and microwave cooking creates
delicious dishes with optimum texture and taste. Roast
chicken, baked potatoes and frozen entrees can now be
ready when you are.
3. Combi Speed Cooking
Heated air circulates throughout the oven as food spins
360°, cooking your food faster and more evenly without
hot spots. You can even broil and bake foods with direct
heat, such as fish, chicken and fresh, oven-baked goods.
4. True Convection
A built-in humidity sensor ensures that your food is never
under- or overcooked. For precooked dishes, Sensor
Reheat stops automatically when food is hot and ready
to eat.
5. Sensor Cook and Sensor Reheat
™
™
38.8 Lbs (17.60 kg)
44.64 Lbs (20.25 kg)
Dimensions ( W x H x D )
Weight
Product :
Shipping :
Baking and Roasting Pan